AF SERIES
PHOSPHATE
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•   USE OF SLOW MELT POLYPHOSPHATE
The phosphate cartridge features 100% slow melt NSF certified polyphosphate
•  FITS STANDARD RESIDENTIAL AND INDUSTRIAL SIZE HOUSING
AF Series cartridges are double-open end cartridges that fit standard residential and industrial housings
•  OVERSIZED CARTRIDGE FOR MAXIMUM MEDIA FILL

as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except by written agreement signed by officers of the manufacturer.
DS-AFPhosphate-rev1.6
ORDERING GUIDE
SERVICE FLOW
RATE (GPM)
CAPACITY*
(PPM)
MEDIAPART
NUMBER
STD. HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
PHOSPHATE
FILL
AF-10-3323  12 oz. 2.5” x 10” 1.0 30,000
AF-10-3328  16 oz. 2.5” x 10” 1.0 40,000
AF-10-3324  18 oz. 2.5” x 10” 1.0 50,000
AF-10-3321  24 oz. 2.5” x 10” 1.0 60,000
AF-20-3322  32 oz. 2.5” x 20” 2.0 80,000
AF-10-3326-BB 48 oz. 4.5” x 10” 3.0 120,000
AF-20-3327-BB 80 oz. 4.5” x 20” 5.0 200,000
Phosphate Crystals
(Loose Fill)
* Capacity based on volume of phosphate
TECHNICAL DATA
10” SLIM 20” SLIM 10” SUPER BLUE 20” SUPER BLUE
 PP  Polypropylene
 ABS Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
 PE  Polyester
 TPE Thermoplastic Elastomer
Diameter (in.) 3.0” 2.9” 4.6” 4.6”
Length (in.) 9.9” 20.0” 10.0” 20.0”
Temperature (˚F.)
  Min. 40˚ 40˚ 40˚ 40˚
  Max 100˚ 100˚ 100˚ 100˚
Pressure (psi)
  Min. 20  20  20  20
  Max. 125 125 125 125
Micron Rating (µ) 25 25 25 25
Materials of Construction
 1. Gasket TPE TPE TPE TPE
 2. End Caps PP ABS ABS ABS
 3. Pads PE PE PE PE
 4. Body / Tube PP ABS ABS ABS
 5. Media*  Phosphate Crystals
1
2
3
4 5
2
3
Filter cartridge Certified to
NSF/ANSI Standard 42 and
NSF/ANSI Standard 61
for material requirement(s) only.
Filter media Certified to
NSF/ANSI Standard 372
for low lead compliance.
COMPONENT